   Industrial Electronic Devices
 ADFweb.com S.r.l.
User Manual   M-Bus / BACnet/IP
Document code: MN67694_ENG     Revision 1.000   Page 1 of 25
User Manual
Revision 1.000
English
M-Bus / BACnet/IP - Converter
(Order Code:  HD67694-IP-B2-1-10, HD67694-IP-B2-3-25,
HD67694-IP-B2-15-50, HD67694-IP-B2-30-75, HD67694-IP-B2-50-100)
For Website information:
For Price information:
Benefits and Main Features:
 Very easy to configure
 Triple electrical isolation
 Temperature range: -40°C/85°C (-40°F/185°F)
For others M-Bus products see also the following link:
Converter M-Bus to
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67021      (RS232)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67022      (RS485)
Analyzer / Scanner /Sniffer M-Bus
Isolator/Repeater M-Bus
Gateway M-Bus / Modbus RTU
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67029M-232     (on RS232)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67029M-485     (on RS485)
Gateway M-Bus / Modbus TCP
Gateway M-Bus / CANopen
Gateway M-Bus / PROFIBUS
Gateway M-Bus Concentrator
Gateway M-Bus Slave / Modbus RTU master
Do you have an your customer protocol?
Do you need to choose a device? do you want help?
 User Manual
   Industrial Electronic Devices

User Manual   M-Bus / BACnet/IP
Document code: MN67694_ENG     Revision 1.000   Page 22 of 25
ORDERING INFORMATIONS:
The ordering part number is formed by a valid combination of the following:
HD67694 – B 2 – xx - xxx
Number of standard M-Bus meters connectable to the M-Bus port
10: Up to 10 standard M-Bus slaves
25: Up to 25 standard M-Bus slaves
50: Up to 50 standard M-Bus slaves
75: Up to 75 standard M-Bus slaves
100: Up to 100 standard M-Bus slaves
Number of M-Bus heating controllers connectable to the M-Bus port
1: Up to 1 heating controller
3: Up to 3 heating controllers
15: Up to 15 heating controllers
30: Up to 30 heating controllers
50: Up to 50 heating controllers
Connectors Type
     2: Fixed 5mm Screw Terminal
     Enclosure Type
B: 4M, 35mm DIN Rail mounting
    Device Family
     HD67694: M-Bus / BACnet/IP - Converter
   Industrial Electronic Devices
 ADFweb.com S.r.l.
User Manual   M-Bus / BACnet/IP
Document code: MN67694_ENG     Revision 1.000   Page 23 of 25
Order Code: HD67694-B2-1-10  - M-Bus / BACnet/IP – Converter (1 heating controller + up to 10 M-Bus slaves)
Order Code: HD67694-B2-3-25  -  M-Bus / BACnet/IP – Converter (3 heating controllers + up to 25 M-Bus slaves)
Order Code: HD67694-B2-15-50 -  M-Bus / BACnet/IP – Converter (15 heating controllers + up to 50 M-Bus slaves)
Order Code: HD67694-B2-30-75 -  M-Bus / BACnet/IP – Converter (30 heating controllers + up to 75 M-Bus slaves)
Order Code: HD67694-B2-50-100 -  M-Bus / BACnet/IP – Converter (50 heating controllers + up to 100 M-Bus slaves)
ACCESSORIES:
Order Code: APW020     - Power Supply for M-Bus Master device that supports up to 20 Slaves
Order Code: APW040     - Power Supply for M-Bus Master device that supports up to 40 Slaves
Order Code: APW080     - Power Supply for M-Bus Master device that supports up to 80 Slaves
Order Code: APW0160     - Power Supply for M-Bus Master device that supports up to 160 Slaves
Order Code: APW0250     - Power Supply for M-Bus Master device that supports up to 250 Slaves
   Industrial Electronic Devices
 ADFweb.com S.r.l.
User Manual   M-Bus / BACnet/IP
Document code: MN67694_ENG     Revision 1.000   Page 24 of 25
DISCLAIMER:
All technical content within this document can be modified without notice. The content of the document is a under continual renewal.
For losses due to fire, earthquake, third party access or other accidents, or intentional or accidental abuse, misuse, or use under abnormal
conditions repairs are charged to the user. ADFweb.com S.r.l. will not be liable for accidental loss of use or inability to use this product, such
as loss of business income. ADFweb.com S.r.l. shall not be liable for consequences of improper use.
OTHER REGULATIONS AND STANDARDS:
WEEE INFORMATION
Disposal of old electrical and electronic equipment (as in the European Union and other European countries with separate
collection systems).